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ALIAS

Brother Bob
Renegade Riley
Wilkes

Rowdy Rex
Territorial Ryder
Lead Ringer
Crotchety Old Grouch
Will Shootem
Mountain Rider
Sweatin' Bullets
Bart Star

Ol' #4

Big Iron Buster
Necco Kid

Judge McKenzie
Deaf Eagle

Slick Elic Mackenzie
Rough Cut Ruby
Silverty Tiger

High Road

Doc Blondie

Lil Italy

Man With No Name
Buckshot Pete
Inside Streight
PaleW olf Brunelle
Antety

Professor Thoreau
Whynot Kid

Scrap Iron

Big Boy Brown
Driftwood Dan
Kiger Kid

Long Jim Hancock
Evergreen Rose
Tuffy Tumbleweed
Gordon Lightfoot
Dutch Henry Starr
Gunfight Hite
Clint Locke
Grandview

Miss Bea Haven
Buxton Lookout
Quiet Jake

Annie Lu

Boothill Bandit
Southern Comfort
Lead Hammer
Flint McCloud
Goldi Locke

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Category Final
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2:51:37 PM
Stage 1
Time
14.81
13.37
14.42
12.79
18.40
19.83
30.23
21.95
20.53
20.53
18.21
21.72
26.14
20.70
22.27
30.75
29.44
34.05
41.31
32.90
26.61
21.27
29.78
37.09
35.99
28.51
36.85
32.06
34.75
32.98
30.48
38.32
36.03
38.99
39.06
41.76
26.90
60.25
34.00
32.40
35.63
53.13
57.99
33.69
49.61
25.33
38.24
48.69
64.19
68.29

Stage 2
Time
25.99
35.21
31.53
31.79
30.77
23.16
29.33
30.31
28.31
24.35
37.41
45.74
31.24
30.13
34.88
35.99
38.77
39.05
36.57
45.42
52.70
36.85
43.64
38.01
51.75
53.75
39.40
52.74
51.09
47.27
61.30
46.97
46.65
44.13
51.21
57.63
44.73
42.86
48.00
50.39
63.05
56.61
46.52
65.35
58.92
48.90
47.77
61.92
68.71
66.75

Stage 3
Time
25.42
20.12
21.36
26.05
21.44
31.40
21.79
23.48
26.75
32.27
25.79
21.40
34.99
36.04
44.27
38.89
35.05
41.01
27.69
36.18
28,51
49.92
37.17
38.88
39.49
53.43
36.51
45.20
41.72
40.44
46.21
46.38
49.01
44.84
69.49
36.03
44.80
41.34
45.24
65.99
81.33
50.50
53.99
81.81
76.10
55.77
72.59
83.75
70.74
69.29

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
20.88
19.34
20.98
24.35
25.07
22.61
21.37
22.96
28.09
23.00
24.97
24.67
27.09
34,51
31.29
32.04
31.26
28.86
28.01
30.70
41.61
30.40
40.81
38.52
39.01
37.65
32.18
39.10
45.84
52.06
50.01
46.65
50.36
39.96
33.69
50.39
79.32
49.93
41.19
73.25
47.50
52.70
49.99
44.55
53.94
29.82
91.88
61.06
65.66
82.10

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
23.86
23.02
23.00
22.45
25.37
25.04
24.77
28.94
26.23
31.04
27.40
27.03
29.21
30.91
29.78
34.62
39.21
34.64
45.60
35.09
38.02
53.01
40.53
39.75
41.48
35.08
68.25
45.56
44.31
45.64
37.58
48.00
45.58
62.91
45.67
54.36
48.19
50.76
77.26
44.68
48.91
67.74
73.45
61.06
69.64
150.00
63.95
66.59
55.35
89.95

3/20/2011
Final
Time
110.96
111.06
111.29
117.43
121.05
122.04
127.49
127.64
129.91
131.19
133.78
140.56
148.67
152.29
162.49
172.29
173.73
177.61
179.18
180.29
187.45
191.45
191.93
192.25
207.72
208.42
213.19
214.66
217.71
218.39
225.58
226.32
227.63
230.83
239.12
240.17
243.94
245.14
245.69
266.71
276.42
280.68
281.94
286.46
308.21
309.82
314.43
322.01
324.65
376.38
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Final

51 Edward T. Beard
52 Dirty Dave
53 Ruby Star
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

2:51:37 PM
Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Time Time Time Time
49 4 31.55 55.98 36.09 140.00
FCD 4 78.74 104.28 74.17 89.50
LS 1 63.94 102.65 85.52 73.68

Shoot Date:

Stage 5
Time
150.00
80.61
126.16

3/20/2011
Final
Time
413.62
427.30
451.95



Oregon OIld West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:53:22 PM 3/20/2011 Page 1 of 7
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
1 Top 5 Overall 1 19.81 25.99 25.42 20.88 23.86 115.96
Brother Bob Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
14.81 25.99 25.42 20.88 23.86 110.96
2 Top 5 Overall 2 18.37 25.21 20.12 19.34 23.02 106.06
Renegade Riley Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
13.37 35.21 20.12 19.34 23.02 111.06
3 Top 5 Overall 3 19.42 26.53 21.36 20.98 23.00 111.29
Wilkes Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
14.42 31.53 21.36 20.98 23.00 111.29
4 Top 5 Overall 4 17.79 21.79 21.05 19.35 22.45 102.43
Rowdy Rex Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
12.79 31.79 26.05 24.35 22.45 117.43
5 Top 5 Overall 5 18.40 30.77 21.44 20.07 25.37 116.05
Territorial Ryder Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
18.40 30.77 21.44 25.07 25.37 121.05
6 Wrangler 1 14.83 18.16 21.40 17.61 25.04 97.04
Lead Ringer Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
19.83 23.16 31.40 22.61 25.04 122.04
7 B Western 1 20.23 24.33 21.79 21.37 24.77 112.49
Crotchety Old Grouch Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.23 29.33 21.79 21.37 24.77 127.49
8 Senior 1 21.95 25.31 23.48 22.96 23.94 117.64
Will Shootem Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
21.95 30.31 23.48 22.96 28.94 127.64
9 Silver Senior 1 25.53 28.31 26.75 23.09 26.23 129.91
Mountain Rider Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5

20.53 28.31 26.75 28.09 26.23 129.91




Oregon OIld West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:53:22 PM 3/20/2011 Page 2 of 7
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
10 Senior 2 20.53 24.35 27.27 23.00 26.04 121.19
Sweatin' Bullets Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
20.53 24.35 32.27 23.00 31.04 131.19
11 Elder Statesman 1 23.21 3241 25.79 24.97 27.40 133.78
Bart Star Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
18.21 37.41 25.79 24.97 27.40 133.78
12 Silver Senior 2 16.72 20.74 21.40 19.67 22.03 100.56
Ol #4 Misses: 2= 10 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 35
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
21.72 45.74 21.40 24.67 27.03 140.56
13 F C Duelist 1 26.14 31.24 29.99 27.09 29.21 143.67
Big Iron Buster Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.14 31.24 34.99 27.09 29.21 148.67
14 Silver Senior 3 25.70 30.13 31.04 29.51 30.91 147.29
Necco Kid Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
20.70 30.13 36.04 34.51 30.91 152.29
15 Senior 3 27.27 29.88 39.27 26.29 29.78 152.49
Judge McKenzie Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
22.27 34.88 44.27 31.29 29.78 162.49
16 Cowboy 1 30.75 35.99 28.89 27.04 29.62 152.29
Deaf Eagle Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
30.75 35.99 38.89 32.04 34.62 172.29
17 Silver Senior 4 34.44 38.77 30.05 31.26 34.21 168.73
Slick Elic Mackenzie Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
29.44 38.77 35.05 31.26 39.21 173.73
18 Ladies Overall 1 29.05 39.05 36.01 28.86 34.64 167.61
Rough Cut Ruby Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

34.05 39.05 41.01 28.86 34.64 177.61




Oregon OIld West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:53:22 PM 3/20/2011 Page 3 of 7
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
19 Ladies Overall 2 31.31 31.57 27.69 28.01 30.60 149.18
Silverty Tiger Misses: 3=15 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 3=15 35
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
41.31 36.57 27.69 28.01 45.60 179.18
20 Gunfighter 1 27.90 35.42 31.18 30.70 35.09 160.29
High Road Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
32.90 45.42 36.18 30.70 35.09 180.29
21 Duelist 1 21.61 27.70 2351 31.61 23.02 127.45
Doc Blondie Misses: 2= 10 3= 15 1= 5 2= 10 3= 15 55
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
26.61 52.70 28.51 41.61 38.02 187.45
22 49'er 1 26.27 31.85 29.92 30.40 38.01 156.45
Lil Italy Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 3= 15 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
21.27 36.85 49.92 30.40 53.01 191.45
23 F C Duelist 2 29.78 33.64 32.17 25.81 30.53 151.93
Man With No Name Misses: 0= 0 2=10 1= 5 3=15 2=10 40
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.78 43.64 37.17 40.81 40.53 191.93
24 Senior Duelist 1 32.09 38.01 33.88 33.52 34.75 172.25
Buckshot Pete Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.09 38.01 38.88 38.52 39.75 192.25
25 49'er 2 35.99 41.75 34.49 29.01 36.48 177.72
Inside Streight Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.99 51.75 39.49 39.01 41.48 207.72
26 Gunfighter 2 28.51 33.75 28.43 27.65 35.08 153.42
PaleWolf Brunelle Misses: 1= 5 4= 20 3= 15 2=10 0= 0 50
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
28.51 53.75 53.43 37.65 35.08 208.42
27 Ladies Overall 3 41.85 39.40 36.51 32.18 63.25 213.19
Antety Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5

36.85 39.40 36.51 32.18 68.25 213.19




Oregon OIld West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:53:22 PM 3/20/2011 Page 4 of 7
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Fina  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
28 Senior 4 37.06 52.74 45.20 39.10 45.56 219.66
Professor Thoreau Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
32.06 52.74 45.20 39.10 45.56 214.66
29 Senior 5 39.75 51.09 41.72 40.84 44.31 217.71
Whynot Kid Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
34.75 51.09 41.72 45.84 44.31 217.71
30 2r Statesman Frontiersman 1 37.98 47.27 40.44 52.06 45.64 223.39
Scrap Iron Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
32.98 47.27 40.44 52.06 45.64 218.39
31 Duelist 2 35.48 36.30 36.21 40.01 37.58 185.58
Big Boy Brown Misses: 0= 0 5= 25 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 45
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
30.48 61.30 46.21 50.01 37.58 225.58
32 Classic Cowboy 1 43.32 46.97 46.38 46.65 48.00 231.32
Driftwood Dan Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
38.32 46.97 46.38 46.65 48.00 226.32
33 F C Duelist 3 41.03 46.65 44,01 45.36 45,58 222.63
Kiger Kid Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
36.03 46.65 49.01 50.36 45.58 227.63
34 Gunfighter 3 38.99 39.13 39.84 39.96 42.91 200.83
Long Jim Hancock Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 4= 20 35
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
38.99 44.13 44.84 39.96 62.91 230.83
35 Ladies B Western 1 39.06 51.21 49.49 33.69 45.67 219.12
Evergreen Rose Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 4= 20 0= 0 0= 0 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.06 51.21 69.49 33.69 45.67 239.12
36 Ladies Wrangler 1 31.76 52.63 36.03 35.39 44.36 200.17
Tuffy Tumbleweed Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 2= 10 45
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5

41.76 57.63 36.03 50.39 54.36 240.17




Oregon OIld West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:53:22 PM 3/20/2011 Page 5 of 7
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
37 49'er 3 31.90 39.73 34.80 49.32 43.19 198.94
Gordon Lightfoot Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 6= 30 1= 5 50
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
26.90 44.73 44.80 79.32 48.19 243.94
38 Silver Senior 5 45.25 42.86 41.34 39.93 45.76 215.14
Dutch Henry Starr Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 15
Penalties: 2= 20 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
60.25 42.86 41.34 49.93 50.76 245.14
39 Classic Cowboy 2 34.00 48.00 40.24 36.19 72.26 230.69
Gunfight Hite Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
34.00 48.00 45.24 41.19 77.26 245.69
40 Frontier Cartridge 1 37.40 50.39 40.99 38.25 44.68 211.71
Clint Locke Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 7= 35 0= 0 50
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
32.40 50.39 65.99 73.25 44.68 266.71
41 Wrangler 2 40.63 48.05 61.33 42.50 43.91 236.42
Grandview Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 25
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
35.63 63.05 81.33 47.50 48.91 276.42
42 Ladies Wrangler 2 43.13 41.61 35.50 37.70 42.74 200.68
Miss Bea Haven Misses: 2= 10 3=15 3= 15 3= 15 5= 25 80
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.13 56.61 50.50 52.70 67.74 280.68
43 Classic Cowboy 3 47.99 46.52 38.99 44.99 48.45 226.94
Buxton Lookout Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 1= 5 3= 15 40
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
57.99 46.52 53.99 49.99 73.45 281.94
44 Silver Senior 6 33.69 45.35 46.81 44.55 56.06 226.46
Quiet Jake Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 7= 35 0= 0 1= 5 50
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.69 65.35 81.81 44.55 61.06 286.46
45 Ladies 49'er 1 44.61 53.92 56.10 48.94 54.64 258.21
Annie Lu Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 4= 20 1= 5 1= 5 40
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

49.61 58.92 76.10 53.94 69.64 308.21




Oregon OIld West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:53:22 PM 3/20/2011 Page 6 of 7
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
46 Duelist 3 30.33 38.90 45.77 24.82 30.00 169.82
Boothill Bandit Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 ## =+02 145
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
25.33 48.90 55.77 29.82 150.00 309.82
47 Ladies 49'er 2 43.24 47.77 62.59 81.88 63.95 299.43
Southern Comfort Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
38.24 47.77 72.59 91.88 63.95 314.43
48 Double Duelist 1 38.69 46.92 63.75 46.06 46.59 242.01
Lead Hammer Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 2=10 3= 15 4= 20 60
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.69 61.92 83.75 61.06 66.59 322.01
49 Gunfighter 4 44.19 48.71 50.74 45.66 50.35 239.65
Flint McCloud Misses: 4= 20 4= 20 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 65
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 20
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
64.19 68.71 70.74 65.66 55.35 324.65
50 Ladies Wrangler 3 58.29 56.75 49.29 72.10 64.95 301.38
Goldi Locke Misses: 3=15 2=10 4= 20 0= 0 5= 25 70
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
68.29 66.75 69.29 82.10 89.95 376.38
51 49'er 4 31.55 30.98 31.09 30.00 30.00 153.62
Edward T. Beard Misses: 1= 5 3=15 1= 5 ## =+02 #Ht =+02 255
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
31.55 55.98 36.09 140.00 150.00 413.62
52 F C Duelist 4 83.74 99.28 74.17 84.50 80.61 422.30
Dirty Dave Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
78.74 104.28 74.17 89.50 80.61 427.30
53 Ladies Senior 1 68.94 97.65 70.52 73.68 116.16 426.95
Ruby Star Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2=10 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
63.94 102.65 85.52 73.68 126.16 451.95
54 Duelist 4 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95
Pugilist Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95




Sunday, March 20, 2011

Match . .
Final Alias Category / Finish
Overall Match

Misses:

Penalties:

Average Stage Time:

Oregon OIld West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

2:53:23 PM 3/20/2011
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Time Time Time Time Final
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
37 59 68 78 99
4 5 7 2 2
33.10 39.43 36.55 35.30 39.67

Page 7 of 7



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match

Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:53:05 PM Shoot Date: 3/20/2011
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
1 Rowdy Rex 12.79
2 Renegade Riley 13.37
3 Wilkes 14.42
4 Brother Bob 14.81
5 Bart Star 18.21
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Lead Ringer 23.16
2 Sweatin' Bullets 24.35
3 Brother Bob 25.99
4 Mountain Rider 28.31
5 Crotchety Old Grouch 29.33
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Renegade Riley 20.12
2 Wilkes 21.36
3 OlI'#4 21.40
4 Territorial Ryder 21.44
5 Crotchety Old Grouch 21.79
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Renegade Riley 19.34
2 Brother Bob 20.88
3 Wilkes 20.98
4 Crotchety Old Grouch 21.37
5 Lead Ringer 22.61
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Rowdy Rex 22.45
2 Wilkes 23.00
3 Renegade Riley 23.02
4 Brother Bob 23.86
5 Crotchety Old Grouch 24.77



Sunday, March 20, 2011

Category
Standing ~ ALIAS Match Final
Category: 49'er
1 Lilltaly 22
2 Inside Streight 25
3 Gordon Lightfoot 37
4 Edward T. Beard 51
Category: B Western
1 Crotchety Old Grouch 7
Category: Cowboy
1 Deaf Eagle 16

Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Driftwood Dan

2 Gunfight Hite

3 Buxton Lookout

Category: Duelist

1 Doc Blondie

2 Big Boy Brown

3 Boothill Bandit

4 Pugilist

Category: Double Duelist
1 Lead Hammer

32
39
43

21
31
46
54

48

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Bart Star

11

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

2:52:44 PM
Stagel Stage 2
Time Time
21.27 36.85
35.99 51.75
26.90 44,73
31.55 55.98
30.23 29.33
30.75 35.99
38.32 46.97
34.00 48.00
57.99 46.52
26.61 52.70
30.48 61.30
25.33 48.90
999.99 999.99
48.69 61.92
18.21 37.41

Category: Elder Statesman Frontiersman

1 Scrap lron

30

Category: Frontier Cartridge

1 Clint Locke
Category: F C Duelist
1 Big Iron Buster

2 Man With No Name

3 Kiger Kid

4 Dirty Dave
Category: Gunfighter
1 High Road

2 PaleWolf Brunelle

3 Long Jim Hancock

4 Flint McCloud
Category: Ladies 49'er
1 AnnielLu

2 Southern Comfort

Page 1

40

13
23
33
52

20
26
34
49

45
47

32.98

32.40

26.14
29.78
36.03
78.74

32.90
28.51
38.99
64.19

49.61
38.24

47.27

50.39

31.24
43.64
46.65
104.28

45.42
53.75
4413
68.71

58.92
47.77

Stage 3
Time

49.92
39.49
44.80
36.09

21.79

38.89

46.38
45.24
53.99

28.51
46.21
55.77
999.99

83.75

25.79

40.44

65.99

34.99

37.17

49.01

74.17

36.18

53.43

44.84

70.74

76.10
72.59

Stage 4
Time

30.40
39.01
79.32
140.00

21.37

32.04

46.65
41.19
49.99

41.61
50.01
29.82
999.99

61.06

24.97

52.06

73.25

27.09

40.81

50.36

89.50

30.70

37.65

39.96

65.66

53.94
91.88

Stage 5
Time

53.01
41.48
48.19
150.00

24.77

34.62

48.00
77.26
73.45

38.02
37.58
150.00
999.99

66.59

27.40

45.64

44.68

29.21

40.53

45.58

80.61

35.09

35.08

62.91

55.35

69.64
63.95
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Totals
Time

191.45
207.72
243.94
413.62

127.49

172.29

226.32
245.69
281.94

187.45
225.58
309.82
4,999.95

322.01
133.78
218.39
266.71
148.67
191.93
227.63
427.30
180.29
208.42
230.83

324.65

308.21
314.43



Sunday, March 20, 2011

Category

Standing ~ ALIAS Match Final
Category: Ladies B Western
1 Evergreen Rose 35
Category: Ladies Overall
1 Rough Cut Ruby 18
2 Silverty Tiger 19
3  Antety 27
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Ruby Star 53
Category: Ladies Wrangler

1 Tuffy Tumbleweed

2 Miss Bea Haven

3 Goldi Locke

Category: Top 5 Overall
1 Brother Bob

2 Renegade Riley
3  Wilkes

4 Rowdy Rex

5 Territorial Ryder

Senior
Will Shootem

Category:
Sweatin' Bullets

1

2

3 Judge McKenzie
4 Professor Thoreau
5

Whynot Kid
Category: Senior Duelist
1 Buckshot Pete
Category: Silver Senior
Mountain Rider
Ol' #4
Necco Kid
Slick Elic Mackenzie

Dutch Henry Starr
Quiet Jake

oo g B W N

Category: Wrangler
1 Lead Ringer

2 Grandview

Page 2

36
42
50

a B W N P

10
15
28
29

24

12
14
17
38
44

41

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

2:52:44 PM
Stagel Stage 2
Time Time
39.06 51.21
34.05 39.05
41.31 36.57
36.85 39.40
63.94 102.65
41.76 57.63
53.13 56.61
68.29 66.75
14.81 25.99
13.37 35.21
14.42 31.53
12.79 31.79
18.40 30.77
21.95 30.31
20.53 24.35
22.27 34.88
32.06 52.74
34.75 51.09
37.09 38.01
20.53 28.31
21.72 45.74
20.70 30.13
29.44 38.77
60.25 42.86
33.69 65.35
19.83 23.16
35.63 63.05

Stage 3
Time

69.49

41.01
27.69
36.51

85.52

36.03
50.50
69.29

25.42
20.12
21.36
26.05
21.44

23.48
32.27
44.27
45.20
41.72

38.88

26.75
21.40
36.04
35.05
41.34
81.81

31.40
81.33

Stage 4
Time

33.69

28.86
28.01
32.18

73.68

50.39
52.70
82.10

20.88
19.34
20.98
24.35
25.07

22.96
23.00
31.29
39.10
45.84

38.52

28.09
24.67
34.51
31.26
49.93
44.55

22.61
47.50

Stage 5
Time

45.67

34.64
45.60
68.25

126.16

54.36
67.74
89.95

23.86
23.02
23.00
22.45
25.37

28.94
31.04
29.78
45.56
44.31

39.75

26.23
27.03
30.91
39.21
50.76
61.06

25.04
48.91
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Totals
Time

239.12

177.61
179.18
213.19

451.95

240.17
280.68
376.38

110.96
111.06
111.29
117.43
121.05

127.64
131.19
162.49
214.66
217.71

192.25

129.91
140.56
152.29
173.73
245.14
286.46

122.04
276.42



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match
Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:53:36 PM Shoot date:
Brother Bob
Driftwood Dan
Professor Thoreau
Scrap lron

Total clean shooters: 4

3/20/2011



